Homemade

Cakes Slices,
Muffins, Fudge
and
home to excellent
Schibello coffee

Schibello
caffe|
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Roselea Calie
@ Blue Hills

64 Combermere St
Goulburn West, NSW 2580
Phone: 4821 9638 Mb: 0400 427 459
Fax: 4821 9638
roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Monday to Wednesday 6.30am to 5pm
Thursday & Friday 6.30am to 7pm
Saturday 6.30am to 1pm

Prices correct at time of printing and can
change at anytime.

Take-Away
Menu

Price List

Tel: 4821 9638
Mb: 0400 427 459

Phone Orders Welcomed



mailto:roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Plain Burger 150gm $7.00

With The Lot +$3.00
On Turkish  250gm +$2.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Cheese

Moroccan Lamb Burger 150gm $10.00

With The Lot +$3.00
On Turkish ~ 200gm +$2.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Minted Yoghurt
and Salsa

Chicken Schnitzel Burger $8.50
With The Lot +$3.00
On Turkish +$2.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Cheese, pineapple and
Homemade Eggless Mayonnaise

Steak Sandwich $9.00
With The Lot +$3.00
On Turkish +$2.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion and
Cheese

BLT Roll $6.00
on Turkish +$2.00
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Bacon and Egg Roll $5.30
On Turkish, Extra Egg & 2 stripes $9.50

of Bacon

Cheese Burger 125¢ $6.00
Extra patty n cheese "double" +$2.00
On Turkish +$2.00

upgrade to 200g Moroccan patty +$2.50

Lentil Burger

With the Lot

on Turkish

Lettuce, Tomato,
Caramelized Onion,
Cheese

Chicken Cheese &
Bacon roll
On Turkish

Fish Burger

With the Lot

on Turkish

Lettuce, Tomato and
Homemade Eggless
Tartar Sauce

Chicken &Cheese
wrap with special
sauce

Cajun Beef Wrap
Spinach, Grated
Cheese, Peppers,
mushrooms
Onions

Chicken Teriyaki
wrap Lettuce,
grated Carrot
Cucumber &
Minted Yoghurt

$10.00
+$3.00
+$2.00

$6.00

+$2.00

$8.50
+$3.00
+$2.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

Grilled or Battered
Fish

Chiko and Spring Rolls
Corn Jacks

Pluto Pups

Battered Sav

Fish Cakes

Scallops

Prawn cutlets

Calamari Rings

Dim Sims
Fish-cocktails

Chips/ Wedges

small
medium
large
family

Seafood Basket

6 Prawn Cutlets,
6 Calamatri, fish, 2
crab stick &
Family size Chips

$5.00

$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.80
$1.00

$1.50
$1.00

.60c
$1.00

$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$10.00

$25.00



