

Homemade

Cakes Slices, Muffins, Fudge and home to excellent Schibello coffee





Roselea Café



64 Combermere St Goulburn West, NSW 2580 Phone: 4821 9638 Mb: 0400 427 459 Fax: 4821 9638 roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Monday to Wednesday 6.30am to 5pm Thursday & Friday 6.30am to 7pm Saturday 6.30am to 1pm

Prices correct at time of printing and can change at anytime.

Take-Away Menu

Price List



Tel: 4821 9638

Mb: 0400 427 459

Phone Orders Welcomed

Plain Burger 150gm	\$7.00			
With The Lot	+\$3.00			
On Turkish 250gm	+\$2.00			
Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Cheese				
Moroccan Lamb Burger 150gm	\$10.00			
With The Lot	+\$3.00			
On Turkish 200gm	+\$2.00			
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Minted Yoghurt and Salsa				
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$8.50			
With The Lot	+\$3.00			
On Turkish	+\$2.00			
Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Cheese, pineapple and Homemade Eggless Mayonnaise				
Steak Sandwich	\$9.00			
With The Lot	+\$3.00			
On Turkish	+\$2.00			
Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion and Cheese				
BLT Roll	\$6.00			
on Turkish	+\$2.00			
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato				
Bacon and Egg Roll	\$5.30			
On Turkish, Extra Egg & 2 stripes	\$9.50			
of Bacon				
Cheese Burger 125g	\$6.00			
Extra patty n cheese "double"	+\$2.00			
On Turkish	+\$2.00			
upgrade to 200g Moroccan patty	+\$2.50			

Lentil Burger	\$10.00	Grilled or Battered	\$5.00
With the Lot	+\$3.00	Fish	,,,,,
on Turkish	+\$2.00		
Lettuce, Tomato,		Chiko and Spring Rolls	\$3.00
Caramelized Onion,		Corn Jacks	\$2.50
Cheese		Gotti guette	42.0 0
Chicken Cheese &	\$6.00	Pluto Pups	\$3.00
Bacon roll		Battered Sav	\$3.00
On Turkish	+\$2.00	Dattered Sav	ψ3.00
		Fish Cakes	\$1.80
Fish Burger	\$8.50	Scallops	\$1.00
With the Lot	+\$3.00	Scanops	φ1.00
on Turkish	+\$2.00	Prawn cutlets	\$1.50
Lettuce, Tomato and		Calamari Rings	\$1.00
Homemade Eggless Tartar Sauce		G	
		Dim Sims	.60c
Chicken & Cheese	\$6.00	Fish-cocktails	\$1.00
wrap with special sauce		Chips/Wedges	
sauce		ompo, weages	
Cajun Beef Wrap	\$10.00		**
Spinach, Grated	φ10.00	small medium	\$3.00 \$4.00
Cheese, Peppers,		medium large	\$4.00 \$5.00
mushrooms		family	\$10.00
Onions		Tuniny	Ψ10.00
Omons			
Chicken Teriyaki	\$10.00	Seafood Basket	\$25.00
wrap Lettuce,		6 Prawn Cutlets,	φ23.00
grated Carrot		6 Calamari, fish, 2	
Cucumber &		crab stick &	
Minted Yoghurt		Family size Chips	
8		ranniy size Chips	